75Jahre AS-Oberengstringen
Oberengstringen AS

Juniorenstich
Punkte Verein

59

58
56

55

54

52
51
49
48

47

44
43
41
37

Merlischachen, ASV
Rumlang, ASV

Emmenbriicke, ASG

Egg, ASV
Horgen, ASV

Horgen, ASV
Niederweningen, ASV

Helvetia-Neuhausen,
AS

Merlischachen, ASV
Rheineck, ASV

Emmenbricke, ASG
Horgen, ASV
Niederweningen, ASV

Frutigen, ASG
Niederweningen, ASV
Turbenthal, ASV

Goldach, ASV
Seen-Gotzenwil, ASV

Niederweningen, ASV
Turbenthal, ASV
Niederweningen, ASV
Neuwilen, ASV

Name
Ambauen Dominik
Pisa Yoric

Anicic Josip

Arena Emanuel
Haller Katja

Sutter Philipp
Breyer Julius

Muller Emma
Ambauen Raphael
Ryser Sofia
Sztipanovics Balazs
Tappolet Cyril
Mathis Boas

Schneider Marvin
Blum Robin
Zehnder Tulio

Spycher Laura
Frei Fabienne

Mdiller Philipp
Corti Nevio
Meier Corsin

Hansen Simon

Jahrgang
2010
2005

2003

2004
2009

2005
2006

2010
2009
2004
2007
2008
2012

2007
2013
2009

2008
2007

2010
2009
2013
2009

Hochstresultate

23.05.2025 - 01.06.2025

Wohnort
Luzern
Rumlang

Emmenbricke

Uster
Au ZH

Horgen
Oberweningen

Thayngen
Luzern

Widnau

Emmen

Horgen
Niederweningen

Frutigen
Niederweningen
Turbenthal

Speicherschwendi
Stadel(Winterthur)

Niederweningen
Wila
Niederweningen

Neuwilen

AS-Count 2.0.1.003
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